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2017 State/County Allocations
From 01/01/17 to 12/31/17 11/11/16

County Agcy # Agcy Type
BARRON CO DSS 3 710

Select the title to view the full appendix language.

Appendix O ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES NON-FED TOTAL

BCA JAN (Less Match)

BCA JULY (Less Match)

BCA JULY (State Match)

Appendix C CHILD COP

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER FED

Appendix AM  CLTS AUTISM GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS AUTISM FED

Appendix AM  CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

Appendix AM  CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN FED

Appendix P BIRTH TO THREE TOTAL

Appendix BD INTOXICATED DRIVER PROGRAM SUPPLEMENT FUND

Appendix V. MENTAL HEALTH BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

Appendix W SUBSTANCE ABUSE BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

Appendix BE METH TREATMENT

Appendix BC NON-RESIDENT - 997 (SUM SUFFICIENT)

Appendix AJ COORDINATE D SERVICES TEAMS (CST)

Appendix AK COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMS (formaly 559, 5
Allocation Total

Amount

41,501
308,745
977,541
141,407
134,970

89,754
126,782

15,669

22,133

8,149
8,149
1,423
1,423
93,668
0

20,066

79,713

60,000

0

60,000

94,627

2,285,720



